	Supplementary Table 4. ARWMC scale

	Case number
	Global score
	Total score
	Frontal lobe
	Parietooccipital lobe
	Temporal lobe
	Infertentorial
	Basal ganglia

	1
	3
	13
	6
	4
	3
	0
	0

	2
	3
	14
	6
	4
	2
	0
	2

	3
	1
	2
	2
	0
	0
	0
	0

	4
	3
	9
	2
	0
	1
	0
	6

	5
	1
	1
	1
	0
	0
	0
	0

	6
	1
	3
	1
	1
	1
	0
	0

	7
	2
	8
	4
	3
	1
	0
	0

	8
	1
	3
	1
	0
	0
	1
	1

	9
	3
	13
	6
	5
	2
	0
	0

	10
	2
	7
	4
	1
	2
	0
	0

	12
	3
	13
	6
	6
	0
	0
	1


ARWMC: age-related white matter change.
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